RESULTATS, 13 NOVEMBRE 2025

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Jean-Jacques Dousse
Sonia Martin
Anne-Lise Romanens
Stéphane Jorg
Anne Lévy
Adrian Dinu
Arlette D'Eternod
Pascale Fuzet
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Francgoise Aebischer
Heidi Fuhrer

Frangois Stockli
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Farideh Hank
Anne-Francine Auberson
Simone Schorderet
Gérald Jan
Birgit Hofer
Dominique Lévy
André Binggeli
Marc Achtari

Nicole Jung

MP
161.0
139.6
122.0
114.9
107.0
105.7
99.1
96.8
86.0
81.0
76.4

%
74.54
64.63
56.48
53.19
49.54
48.94
45.88
44.81
39.81
37.50
35.37
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/13/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/13/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/13/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/13/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/13/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/13/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/13/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/13/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/13/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/13/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/13/pair/9
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